
AND PROFILE SHEETS

WIDTH - SEE DRAINAGE PLAN

DEPTH

 22" FOR CLASS A4

1:3****

1:3
**

**

**** SEE CROSS SECTIONS

VARIES****

4’ &

 DEPTH = 8" FOR CLASS A3 OR

EXISTING PIPE

24"

PROPOSED PIPE

  CLASS SI CONCRETE SHALL BE USED.

NOTE:

CONCRETE COLLAR

EXISTING PIPE

WIRE MESH

WIRE MESH

12"

NOT TO SCALE

6"
A

CONCRETE COLLAR DETAIL OPTION

SECTION A-A
A

RIPRAP TYPICAL APPLICATION - CLASS A3 & A4

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

57/70  EFFINGHAM 1760

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.I

RTE.

STA.            TO STA.            SCALE: NONE     
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12’

MEDIAN DRAIN DETAIL 

12’

WHERE INDICATED

CONCRETE ANCHORS

METAL END SECTIONS

PIPE DRAIN

WHERE INDICATED

CONCRETE ANCHORS

PIPE DRAIN

WHERE INDICATED

2’ X 2’ X 2’

CONCRETE COLLAR 

CAST IN PLACE

2’

2’

2’ X 2’ X 2’

COLLAR  & THRUST BLOCK

CAST IN PLACE CONCRETE

A

CONCRETE ANCHOR SECTION A-A

PROPOSED PIPE DRAIN

12" 12"
15"

6"

12"

24"

6"

6"

12"

12"

     (25-4)R     

CONTRACT NO. 74295

507


